Time

0800-1700

0900-1200

1300-1500

0800-2100

0800-1700

1030-1700

1500-2000

0630-0700

0700-1600

0730-0830

0835-0845

0900-0945

0945 - 1045

1000-1045

0945-1145

54th Annual EANGUS Conference & Expo Agenda

Saturday, 9 August 2025
Exhibit Hall Setup
Conference Registration Setup
EANGUS Finance Committee Meeting
We Care for America Board Meeting

Sunday, 10 August 2025
Conference Attendees Arrival

EANGUS & Host State Operations

Exhibit Hall Setup
Registration Setup

EANGUS Executive Council 3rd Qtr Meeting
Bulk Registration Pickup (State POCs only)

Monday, 11 August 2025
Chaplain Services

EANGUS & Host State Operations

Area Caucus Meetings
Area |

Area ll

Areal lll

Area IV

AreaV

Area VI

Area VIl

Exhibit Open/Ribbon Cutting Ceremony

NGB Command Team (GEN Steven Nordhaus & SEA John Raines)

Delegate Validation and Credentials Issued

NGB Command Team (GEN Nordhaus & SEA Raines) - PDs only

Committee Meetings

Location Attire
Casual
Nevada 4-5 Casual
Nevada 4-5 Casual
Location Attire
Casual

Nevada 11-12

Nevada 4-5 Business Casual
(BC)

Main Corridor Casual

Location Attire

Chapel BC/OCPs
BC/OCPs

Nevada 8

Nevada 9

Carson 2

Carson 3-4

Nevada Foyer

Nevada 6-7

Nevada 10

Exhibit Area Entrance

Reno/Tahoe

Nevada 8

Reno/Tahoe



0945 - 1700

1200-1230

1300-1700

1300-1310

1310-1325

1325-1335

1335-1345

1335-1530

1345-1500

1345-1500

1500-1530

1530-1545

1545-1600

1600-1630

1630-1645

1900-2100

0600-0700

0730-0845

- Committee on Membership

- Committee on Corporate Programs
- Committee on Nominations

- Committee on Bylaws

- Committee on Rules & Credentials
- Comittee of Retiree Affairs

Committee on Legislation/Resolutions
Minuteman Speaker Stage #1
First Business Session (PDs attend)
Call to Order
Invocation
Presentation of Colors
National Anthem
Pledge of Allegiance
Nevada Welcome
Special Recognition
Break - PDs move to Carson 1
CAP Meeting
Roll Call of States
Nominations Report

Credential and Rules Report
Administrative Notes

Professional Development & First Timers Orientation

Break - Minuteman Speaker Stage #2 - Columbia Southern

Auxillary Presidents Report
EANGUS Presidents Report

PDs move back to General Session

Key Note Speaker - MG Ret Ondra Berry
Closing Comments
Welcome Night

Tuesday, 12 August 2025
5K Fun Run

Area Caucus Meetings
Area |

Areal ll

Area lll

Carson 2
Nevada 10
Nevada 9
Nevada Foyer
Nevada 8
Nevada 6-7

Carson 3-4

Exhibit Area
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Nevada 10
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Carson 1

Exhibit Area

Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Lex Night Club Casual

Location Attire
Outside of Lex Club Active Wear

BC/OCPs
Nevada 8
Nevada 9
Carson 2



0900 - 1700

0900-1600

0900

0900-0905

0905-0935

0935 - 0945

0945-1015

1015-1045

1030-1230

1045-1125

1125-1210

1210-1230

1230-1315

1230-1300

1230-1400

1300-1515

1315-1515

1300-1500

1515-1630

1515-1700

Area IV
Area Vv

Area VI
Area VI

Committee on Resolutions
Committee on Bylaws

Vitalant Blood Drive
Second Business Session - Joint Session (PDs attend)
Administrative Announcements

17th Sergeant Major of the Army Michael Weimer

Break (PDs Move to Carson 1 (ARNG) and Carson 2 (ANG)

Legislative Update

Break - Minuteman Speaker Stage #3

CAP Meeting (Invitation Only)

ARNG Command Team (CSM Kendrick & LTG Stubbs)
ANG Command Team (Maj Gen Pirak & CMSgt Moore)
Nominations Committee Report

Credential and Rules Committee Report
Administrative Notes

State Association Presidents Luncheon (Invitation Only)
Minuteman Speaker Stage #4 - Rocket Mortgage

SMA Weimer Breakout with Senior NCOs
Committee/Workshops Meetings

Commiittee on Time and Place

- Women's Affairs Meeting

- Committee on Junior Enlisted

- State Presidents & Auxilary Presidents Meeting

Website Training

Senior Enlisted Panel - hosted by the Junior Enlisted Committee

Joint Session - PDs attend

Communications Workshop
Committee on Membership
Committee on Scholarships

Carson 3-4
Nevada Foyer
Nevada 6-7
Nevada 10

Carson 3-4
Nevada Foyer

Exhibit Area
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Exhibit Area
Reno/Tahoe
Exhibit Area
Nevada 10
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Reno/Tahoe
Crystal 1-2
Exhibit Area
Carson 1
Carson 2
Nevada 10
Nevada 9
Crystal 3-4
Nevada 8
Reno/Tahoe
Nevada 10

Carson 2
Nevada 6-7



1700-1830

1800-2100

0700-0830

0730-0845

0730-0900

0900 - 1700

0900-1200
0900-0905

0905-0935

1005-1045

1045-1105

1105-1125

1125-1140

1140-1155

1155-1205

1200-1300

1205-1215

1215-1245

1300-1500

1500-1600

1500-1700

1800-2100

0730-0845

SEL/Exhibitors Reception (Invitation Only)
EANGUS Baseball Night (Optional)

Wednesday, 13 August 2025
EANGUS Past Presidents Breakfast

Area Caucus Meetings
SEA Raines Meeting (Invitation Only)
Committee on Resolutions

Third Business Session
Administrative Announcements

Guest Speaker - CSM Prosser (1st Army CSM)

Break

National Guard Association of the United Stated (NGAUS)

Adjutants General Association of the United States (AGAUS)

Association of the United States Army (AUSA)
Scholarship Committee Report

Credentials and Rules Committee Final Report

SEA Luncheon (CSELs, State CSMs and State CCMSgts only)

Nominations Committee Report

Minuteman Speaker Stage #5

Army National Guard Breakout -Joint with ARNG PD

Air National Guard Breakout - Joint with ANG PD

Former CSMs of the ARNG Panel

Finance Townhall

Committee on Time and Place
Website Training

NGRF Committee

Retiree Affairs Committee
Committee on History

All Area Hospitality Night

Thursday, 14 August 2025
Area Caucus Meetings

Grand Salon

Greater Nevada Field

Location
Chappel Patio

Nevada 4-5

Carson 3-4

Reno & Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Exhibit Area

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Reno/Tahoe

Crystal 1, 2

Reno/Tahoe

Exhibit Area

Reno/Tahoe
Silver State

Reno/Tahoe

Nevada 10
Carson 2
Nevada 8
Nevada 9
Nevada 6-7
Nevada 6-7

Reno Air Guard Base

Location

Casual
Casual

Attire
Casual

BC/OCPs

Casual

Attire
BC/OCPs



0900-1200 Fourth Business Session Reno/Tahoe
0900-0905 Administrative Announcements Reno/Tahoe
0905-1015 Accept the 53rd Annual Conference Minutes Reno/Tahoe
Treasurer's Report Reno/Tahoe
Nominations Report Reno/Tahoe
Election of Vice-President Reno/Tahoe
Awards Report Reno/Tahoe
Time & Place Report Reno/Tahoe
National Conference Report - Florida Reno/Tahoe
1015-1045 Break Exhibit Area
1045-1055 Guest Speaker - Sen. Rosen (Video) Reno/Tahoe
1055-1115 NGRF Report Reno/Tahoe
1115-1155 Bylaws Report Reno/Tahoe
Resolutions Report Reno/Tahoe
Unfinished Business Reno/Tahoe
New Business Reno/Tahoe
Swearing in of Elected Directors Reno/Tahoe
1155-1215 Closing Ceremony Reno/Tahoe
Benediction Reno/Tahoe
Retiring of the Colors and Memorial Book Reno/Tahoe
Administrative Comments Reno/Tahoe
Adjournment Reno/Tahoe
1330-1530 EANGUS Executive Council Meeting Nevada 4-5 Business/BC
1700-1800 EANGUS President's Reception (Invitation Only) Carson G
Mess Dress/
1700 - 1800  Social Hour ASU/Black

Tie/Formal
1800-2100  All States Banquet & Awards Reno/Tahoe Wear



