

54th Annual EANGUS Conference & Expo Agenda

Time	Saturday, 9 August 2025	Location	Attire
0800-1700	Exhibit Hall Setup		Casual
	Conference Registration Setup		
0900-1200	EANGUS Finance Committee Meeting	Nevada 4-5	Casual
1300-1500	We Care for America Board Meeting	Nevada 4-5	Casual
1300-1300	we care for America Board Weeting	Nevaua 4-5	Casuai
	Sunday, 10 August 2025	Location	Attire
0800-2100	Conference Attendees Arrival		Casual
0800-1700	EANGUS & Host State Operations	Nevada 11-12	
	Exhibit Hall Setup Registration Setup		
1030-1700	EANGUS Executive Council 3rd Qtr Meeting	Nevada 4-5	B usiness C asual (BC)
1500-2000	Bulk Registration Pickup (State POCs only)	Main Corridor	Casual
	Monday, 11 August 2025	Location	Attire
0630-0700	Chaplain Services	Chapel	BC/OCPs
0700-1600	EANGUS & Host State Operations		
0730-0830	Area Caucus Meetings		BC/OCPs
	Area I	Nevada 8	
	Area II	Nevada 9	
	Area III	Carson 2	
	Area IV	Carson 3-4	
	Area V	Nevada Foyer	
	Area VI	Nevada 6-7	
	Area VII	Nevada 10	
0835-0845	Exhibit Open/Ribbon Cutting Ceremony	Exhibit Area Entrance	
0900-0945	NGB Command Team (GEN Steven Nordhaus & SEA John Raines)	Reno/Tahoe	
0945 - 1045	Delegate Validation and Credentials Issued	Nevada 8	
1000-1045	NGB Command Team (GEN Nordhaus & SEA Raines) - PDs only	Reno/Tahoe	
0945-1145	Committee Meetings		

	Committee on MembershipCommittee on Corporate ProgramsCommittee on Nominations	Carson 2 Nevada 10 Nevada 9	
	- Committee on Norminations - Committee on Bylaws	Nevada Foyer	
	- Committee on Rules & Credentials	Nevada 8	
	- Comittee of Retiree Affairs	Nevada 6-7	
0945 - 1700	Committee on Legislation/Resolutions	Carson 3-4	
1200-1230	Minuteman Speaker Stage #1	Exhibit Area	
1300-1700	First Business Session (PDs attend)	Reno/Tahoe	
1300-1310	Call to Order	Reno/Tahoe	
	Invocation	Reno/Tahoe	
	Presentation of Colors	Reno/Tahoe	
	National Anthem	Reno/Tahoe	
	Pledge of Allegiance	Reno/Tahoe	
1310-1325	Nevada Welcome	Reno/Tahoe	
1325 - 1335	Special Recognition	Reno/Tahoe	
1335-1345	Break - PDs move to Carson 1		
1335-1530	CAP Meeting	Nevada 10	
1345-1500	Roll Call of States	Reno/Tahoe	
	Nominations Report	Reno/Tahoe	
	Credential and Rules Report	Reno/Tahoe	
	Administrative Notes	Reno/Tahoe	
1345-1500	Professional Development & First Timers Orientation	Carson 1	
1500-1530	Break - Minuteman Speaker Stage #2 - Columbia Southern	Exhibit Area	
1530-1545	Auxillary Presidents Report	Reno/Tahoe	
	EANGUS Presidents Report	Reno/Tahoe	
1545-1600	PDs move back to General Session		
1600-1630	Key Note Speaker - MG Ret Ondra Berry	Reno/Tahoe	
1630-1645	Closing Comments	Reno/Tahoe	
1900-2100	Welcome Night	Lex Night Club	Casual
	Tuesday, 12 August 2025	Location	Attire
0600-0700	5K Fun Run	Outside of Lex Club	Active Wear
0730-0845	Area Caucus Meetings		BC/OCPs
	Area I	Nevada 8	
	Area II	Nevada 9	
	Area III	Carson 2	

	Area IV Area V Area VI Area VII	Carson 3-4 Nevada Foyer Nevada 6-7 Nevada 10
0900 - 1700	Committee on Resolutions Committee on Bylaws	Carson 3-4 Nevada Foyer
0900-1600	Vitalant Blood Drive	Exhibit Area
0900	Second Business Session - Joint Session (PDs attend)	Reno/Tahoe
0900-0905	Administrative Announcements	Reno/Tahoe
0905-0935	17th Sergeant Major of the Army Michael Weimer	Reno/Tahoe
0935 - 0945	Break (PDs Move to Carson 1 (ARNG) and Carson 2 (ANG)	Exhibit Area
0945-1015	Legislative Update	Reno/Tahoe
1015-1045	Break - Minuteman Speaker Stage #3	Exhibit Area
1030-1230	CAP Meeting (Invitation Only)	Nevada 10
1045-1125	ARNG Command Team (CSM Kendrick & LTG Stubbs)	Reno/Tahoe
1125-1210	ANG Command Team (Maj Gen Pirak & CMSgt Moore)	Reno/Tahoe
1210-1230	Nominations Committee Report Credential and Rules Committee Report Administrative Notes	Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe
1230-1315	State Association Presidents Luncheon (Invitation Only)	Crystal 1-2
1230-1300	Minuteman Speaker Stage #4 - Rocket Mortgage	Exhibit Area
1230-1400	SMA Weimer Breakout with Senior NCOs	Carson 1
1300-1515	Committee/Workshops Meetings Committee on Time and Place - Women's Affairs Meeting - Committee on Junior Enlisted	Carson 2 Nevada 10 Nevada 9
1315-1515	- State Presidents & Auxilary Presidents Meeting	Crystal 3-4
1300-1500	Website Training	Nevada 8
1515-1630	Senior Enlisted Panel - hosted by the Junior Enlisted Committee Joint Session - PDs attend	Reno/Tahoe
1515-1700	Communications Workshop Committee on Membership Committee on Scholarships	Nevada 10 Carson 2 Nevada 6-7

1700-1830	SEL/Exhibitors Reception (Invitation Only)	Grand Salon	Casual
1800-2100	EANGUS Baseball Night (Optional)	Greater Nevada Field	Casual
	Wednesday, 13 August 2025	Location	Attire
0700-0830	EANGUS Past Presidents Breakfast	Chappel Patio	Casual
0.00 0000			Cusuu.
0730-0845	Area Caucus Meetings		BC/OCPs
0730-0900	SEA Raines Meeting (Invitation Only)	Nevada 4-5	
0900 - 1700	Committee on Resolutions	Carson 3-4	
0900-1200	Third Business Session	Reno & Tahoe	
0900-1200	Administrative Announcements	Kello & Talloe	
0900-0903	Administrative Announcements		
0905-0935	Guest Speaker - CSM Prosser (1st Army CSM)	Reno/Tahoe	
	(
1005-1045	Break	Exhibit Area	
1045-1105	National Guard Association of the United Stated (NGAUS)	Reno/Tahoe	
		- /	
1105-1125	Adjutants General Association of the United States (AGAUS)	Reno/Tahoe	
1125-1140	Association of the United States Army (AUSA)	Reno/Tahoe	
1125-1140	Association of the officed states Army (AOSA)	Kello/Talloe	
1140-1155	Scholarship Committee Report	Reno/Tahoe	
	The second secon	,	
1155-1205	Credentials and Rules Committee Final Report	Reno/Tahoe	
1200-1300	SEA Luncheon (CSELs, State CSMs and State CCMSgts only)	Crystal 1, 2	
1205-1215	Nominations Committee Report	Reno/Tahoe	
1215-1245	Minuteman Speaker Stage #5	Exhibit Area	
1213-1243	Williateman Speaker Stage #5	LAIIIDIL AI Ed	
1300-1500	Army National Guard Breakout -Joint with ARNG PD	Reno/Tahoe	
	Air National Guard Breakout - Joint with ANG PD	Silver State	
1500-1600	Former CSMs of the ARNG Panel	Reno/Tahoe	
1500-1700	Finance Townhall	Nevada 10	
	Committee on Time and Place	Carson 2	
	Website Training	Nevada 8	
	NGRF Committee	Nevada 6	
	Retiree Affairs Committee	Nevada 6-7 Nevada 6-7	
	Committee on History	INEVAUA D-/	
1800-2100	All Area Hospitality Night	Reno Air Guard Base	Casual
		-	
	Thursday, 14 August 2025	Location	Attire
0730-0845	Area Caucus Meetings		BC/OCPs

0900-1200 0900-0905 0905-1015	Fourth Business Session Administrative Announcements Accept the 53rd Annual Conference Minutes Treasurer's Report Nominations Report Election of Vice-President Awards Report Time & Place Report National Conference Report - Florida	Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe	
1015-1045	Break	Exhibit Area	
1045-1055	Guest Speaker - Sen. Rosen (Video)	Reno/Tahoe	
1055-1115	NGRF Report	Reno/Tahoe	
1115-1155	Bylaws Report Resolutions Report Unfinished Business New Business Swearing in of Elected Directors	Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe	
1155-1215	Closing Ceremony Benediction Retiring of the Colors and Memorial Book Administrative Comments Adjournment	Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe Reno/Tahoe	
1330-1530	EANGUS Executive Council Meeting	Nevada 4-5	Business/BC
1700 - 1800 1700 - 1800	EANGUS President's Reception (Invitation Only) Social Hour	Carson G	Mess Dress/ ASU/Black Tie/Formal
1800 - 2100	All States Banquet & Awards	Reno/Tahoe	Wear